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Direction
Salem (Baden), Alpenblick 1 — Salem (Baden), 
Rimpertsweiler Hof

51 stops

Open route schedule

Salem (Baden), Alpenblick 1

Salem Abzw. Beuren

Salem Beuren, Trillenbühl

Salem Beuren, Schule

Salem Beuren, Adler

Salem, Beuren Abzw. Bächenstr.

Salem Altenbeuren

Salem Abzw. Altenbeuren

Salem, Haberstenweiler

Salem Hof Schapbuch

Salem (Baden), Bachstraße 21/2

Salem (Baden), Vorder Halden

Salem Weildorf, Musikschule

Salem (Baden), Keltenring

Salem Stefansfeld Deggenh. Str

Salem Stefansfeld Ortsmitte

Salem Stefansfeld Kapelle

Salem Stefansfeld Sbbz

Salem Schloss Salem

Salem Rickenbach

Salem Forsthof

Route schedule
Salem (Baden), Alpenblick 1 — Salem (Baden), 
Rimpertsweiler Hof

Monday 08:00-19:55

Tuesday 08:00-19:55

Wednesday 08:00-19:55

Thursday 08:00-19:55

Friday 08:00-19:55

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Salem (Baden), Alpenblick 1

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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Salem Tüfingen

Salem Affenberg

Salem (Baden), Baufnang Ortsmitte

Salem Mimmenh., Bodenseestraße

Salem, Gemeinde Mitte

Salem Bildungszentrum

Salem Neufrach Campinghof Gern

SA Neufrach, Weildorfer Straße

SA Neufrach, Grüner Baum

Salem (Baden), WEL Straße 4

Salem (Baden), Leutkirch Kirche

Salem (Baden), In Oberwiesen 3

Salem Bahnhof

Salem Mimmenh. Aachbrücke

Salem (Baden), Alte Neufracher Str. 27

Salem Mimmenh. Grundschule

Salem Mimmenhausen, Brücke

Salem (Baden), Im Biegenöschle

Salem Grasbeuren, Schulhof

Grasbeuren, Reitstall Hoher

Salem Grasbeuren, Ort

Salem Grasbeuren, Buggensegel

Salem (Baden), Wehhausen

Salem Abzw. Mittelstenweiler

Salem Unterstenweiler, Bergstr

SA Mittelstenw., Gemeindehaus

Salem Abzw. Wespach

Salem (Baden), Altenheim Wespach



Salem Oberstenweiler

Salem (Baden), Rimpertsweiler Hof



Direction
Salem (Baden), Rimpertsweiler Hof — Salem (Baden), 
Alpenblick 1

51 stops

Open route schedule

Salem (Baden), Rimpertsweiler Hof

Salem Oberstenweiler

Salem (Baden), Altenheim Wespach

Salem Abzw. Wespach

SA Mittelstenw., Gemeindehaus

Salem Unterstenweiler, Bergstr

Salem Abzw. Mittelstenweiler

Salem (Baden), Wehhausen

Salem Grasbeuren, Buggensegel

Salem Grasbeuren, Ort

Grasbeuren, Reitstall Hoher

Salem Grasbeuren, Schulhof

Salem (Baden), Im Biegenöschle

Salem Mimmenhausen, Brücke

Salem Mimmenh. Grundschule

Salem (Baden), Alte Neufracher Str. 27

Salem Mimmenh. Aachbrücke

Salem Bahnhof

Salem (Baden), In Oberwiesen 3

Salem (Baden), Leutkirch Kirche

Salem (Baden), WEL Straße 4

SA Neufrach, Grüner Baum

SA Neufrach, Weildorfer Straße

Salem Neufrach Campinghof Gern

Route schedule
Salem (Baden), Rimpertsweiler Hof — Salem (Baden), 
Alpenblick 1

Monday 08:00-19:55

Tuesday 08:00-19:55

Wednesday 08:00-19:55

Thursday 08:00-19:55

Friday 08:00-19:55

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Salem (Baden), Rimpertsweiler Hof

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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Salem Bildungszentrum

Salem, Gemeinde Mitte

Salem Mimmenh., Bodenseestraße

Salem (Baden), Baufnang Ortsmitte

Salem Affenberg

Salem Tüfingen

Salem Forsthof

Salem Rickenbach

Salem Schloss Salem

Salem Stefansfeld Sbbz

Salem Stefansfeld Kapelle

Salem Stefansfeld Ortsmitte

Salem Stefansfeld Deggenh. Str

Salem (Baden), Keltenring

Salem Weildorf, Musikschule

Salem (Baden), Vorder Halden

Salem (Baden), Bachstraße 21/2

Salem Hof Schapbuch

Salem, Haberstenweiler

Salem Abzw. Altenbeuren

Salem Altenbeuren

Salem, Beuren Abzw. Bächenstr.

Salem Beuren, Adler

Salem Beuren, Schule

Salem Beuren, Trillenbühl

Salem Abzw. Beuren

Salem (Baden), Alpenblick 1



697 emma Salem Suburban Railway Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. 
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all 
public transit in Kreuzlingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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